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| 4=1
' TABLE OF TARIFF SCHEDULE 1983

effective : FEBRUARY 1983) = - : '
( | B ! o US.$.1 = Rp 970.00
Code : ' . Demand Energy -ngéigtid
No., of - Contracted Power Charge Charge Revenge
Tgrlff- | _ , Rp/kVA Rp/kdn Rp./kwh'
Lolosy to 200 VA *Y, |
2. | S, | 2500 VAto 200 kvA | 1,600 3 | 4822
3. Ry 250 VA to 500 VA | 1,600 | 56 . 68.2)
1. | m, | 501 VA'to 2200 vA | 1,600 67 7902
5. R3 2201 VA to 6600 VA 2,800 97 121.78
6. Rq 6601 VA to over 2,800 | 117.50 137.50
7. 1 250 VA to 2200 VA 2,800 99.50 | 121.04
8. Up 2200 VA to 200 kVA_r 2,800 108.50 137.37
9. | UyMv | 201 kYA & over i,750 | Po= 1l 89.28
: 3 : . i : oP = 70 o
10, Ug - - 221 | 221.00
- : P = 81.50
q , *
1. I 3,8 kVA to 99 kVA 1,750 | op = b 76.65
12 I 100 kVA to 200 kvA | 1,750 | b 2 2 67.15
' 2 . oP = 48 .
. . B P = 68.50 )
13. | 14/MV | 201 kVA & Over 1,600 | gp - 43 | 56.40
. {1y | 5000 kva & over 1,500 | b =58 4412
‘ 4 R op = 37 :
15, Gy 250 VA to 200 KVA | 2,800 "o 8906
' : TP =72
16, | Go/MY | 201 kVA & Over 1,500 | 0o = 4 64.02 -
7, Jo - - 56.50 . 56.50
Average 74.72

*) Tariff S

Rp.2.010,-/month

T 100 VA =
150 VA = Rp.3.015,-/month
200 VA = Rp.4.020,-/month

Note : P = Peak Hours ( 18.00 - 22.00 )
Op = Off Peak Hours { 22.00 - 18.00 )

Jakarta, January 13, 1983
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EXAMPLES OF BILL CALCULATIONS

(Base on the Basic Tariff 1983) -
Rate : I US3 = Rp. 970.00

1. A Simple Residentia] consumer of Ry tariff bas a contracted power
450 VA and the energy consumption are -75 kWh per month.

Bi1) calculations :

[ : )
Demand charge : {%%%-kVA % Rp.1.600,-/kVA = Rp.  720,--
Energy charge : 75 kWh X RpLSG.w-]th = Rp. 4.200,--
Total : = Rp. 4.920,--

The total monthly Electric Bill is 4.920,- Rupiah.

2. A Big Residential consumer of Ry tariff has a contracted power
13.200 VA, and the energy consumption are 2.000 kih per month.

Biti ca]cufations :

bemand charge -1 3:e00 kyA x Rp.2.800,-/KVA = Rp. 35.960,--
Epergy charge : 2000 kih x Rp. 117,50/ k4h = fp. 235.000,--
Total | - Rp. 271.960,-~

The total monthly Electric Bill is 271.960 Rupiah.

3. A Shopping Centre 0f_U3/HV tariff (B8ig Comnercial) has a contracted
power 520 kVA and the energy consumption : of peak = 60,600 kWh,
peak = 20,000 kWh

Bi1l calculations :

Demand charge : 520 x Rp.1.750,-- = Rp. 910.000,--
Energy charge : 60,600 x Rp.70,-- = Rp. 4.242.000,--
off peak

neak v 20,000 x fp.1il,-- = Rp., 2,220.000,-~
Total : = fp. 7.372.000,-~

The total monthly Electric Bill is 7.372.000 Rupiah.

4. A Textile Factory of T3/#V tariff (Big Industrial) has a contracted
power 2500 kVA, and the energy consumptions : off peak = 625.000 kiWh
peak = 125.000 kbh,



Bill calcuiatiqns_:

pemand charge : 2500 x Rp.1.600,~~ = Rp. 4.000.000,--
Energy charge : 625.000 x Rp.43,-- = Rp. 26.875.000,--
off peak _ ' _ .

peak : 125.000 x Rp.68,50 = Rp. 8.562.500,-~

Total : | | = Rp. 39.437.500,--

The total monthly Electric Bill is 39.437.500 Rupiah.

Note : The above Bill ca1culation has not yet been added with @

a. The local Government tax (Retr1but1ons for Street Lighting),
the tax is difference for one to another Province, for examp]e
in Mest Java it is Rp.1.00 per kih, in Padang {Sumatera) it '

is Rp.2. 00 per kWh.
While in Jakarta the tax is depend upon the tariff rategory,

for example for Ry tar1ff the tax is Rp.1,25 per kih, Ry ta-
riff the tax is Rp.2.00 per kWh, U3 tariff the tax is
Rp.2.00 per kih and I tariff the tax is Rp.1,50 per kih etc.

bh. The stamp Rp.10.00 per Bill, for the Bill with the total

amount less than Rp.5000,- no stamp is needed.

,;84 —
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